
This list features names, cars, and the car’s class. 
 
 
 
Adam (Lotus Esprit S3)[C4] 
     (Dodge Charger SRT8)[A5] 
 
Andenorr (Audi Q7 V12 TDI Quattro)[B3] 
 
Andrew Sullivan (Audi S5)[A5] 
                (Mercedes-Benz 300SL Gullwing)[C3] 
 
Anis (Mercedes-Benz SLK 65 AMG)[A5] 
 
Arouel (Nissan 370Z)[A6] 
       (Ariel Atom 300 Supercharged)[A1] 
 
Bill (RUF RGT)[A2] 
 
Biwi Greg (Dodge Viper SRT10)[A2] 
 
BRX (Audi R8 Quattro R Tronic)[A3] 
 
Buzzer Man (Land Rover Range Rover Sport HSE)[B4] 
 
Cesar (Land Rover Range Rover Sport HSE)[B4] 
 
Chicou (Dodge Viper SRT10)[A2] 
 
Chris Wilder (Subaru Impreza WRX STI)[A6] 
 
Christophe Arbez (Volkswagen Golf GTI Mk6)[A7] 
 
Danger (Buggy V8)[B2] 
 
David Pommiers (Pagani Zonda Cinque)[A1] 
 
Dji (Nissan GT-R)[A2] 
 
DZ (Alfa Romeo MiTo Quadrifoglio Verde)[A7] 
 
Francis Roue (Aston Martin One-77)[A1] 
 
FRA (Koenigsegg CCXR Edition)[A1] 
 
Franky38 (Volkswagen Touareg V10 TDI)[B4] 
 
Fred_o (Alfa Romeo Brera Italia Independent)[A7] 
 
GreKor (Aston Martin DBS Coupe)[A3] 
 
Guilhem (Aston Martin One-77)[A1] 
 
Guy Toux (Ferrari 599 GTB Fiorano)[A2] 
 
Habib Bokos (Jaguar XKR)[A4] 
 
hoob (Jaguar E-Type Coupe)[C3] 
 
Jack (Hummer H3)[B4] 
 
JoeP (Asphalt Racing School Chevy Camaro)[A6] 
     (Bugatti Veyron 16.4)[A1] 
 
Joh Roux (Ford Mustang Fastback 302cid Cruise-O-Matic)[C4] 
 
Joy (Subaru Impreza WRX STI)[A6] 
 
Julian Roberts (Aston Martin One-77)[A1] 
 
Katia Vora (McLaren MP4-12C)[A1] 
 
LaCorde John (Classic Racing School Lancia Delta)[C4] 
 
Lusky (Chevrolet Camaro 2SS)[A4] 
 
Miami Harris (Ford Mustang Fastback “Miami”)[C4] 
             (Ferrari 308 GTS Quattrovalvole)[C3] 
 
Michael Boeifaux (Lotus 2-Eleven)[A3] 
 
Mr. White (Gumpert Apollo)[A1] 
 
mttp (Volkswagen Touareg V10 TDI)[B4] 
 
Oliver Prott (Spyker D8 Peking-to-Paris)[B3] 
 
Oxythan (Citroen 2CV)[C4] 
 
Playou (Audi TTS Coupe)[A6] 
 
Ribos (Ferrari Dino 246 GTS)[C3] 
 
Ro LaPince (Mercedes-Benz ML 63 AMG)[B3] 



 
Rof (Pagani Zonda Cinque)[A1] 
 
Rom la fripouille (Mercedes-Benz ML 63 AMG)[B3] 
 
 
Ryan Wilder (Off-Road Racing School VW Touareg)[B4] 
            (Ford GT)[A2] 
 
Sammy chey (Audi TT RS Roadster)[A5] 
 
SebiJoe (Mercedes-Benz 300SL Gullwing)[C3] 
 
Siyou (McLaren MP4-12C)[A1]​
​
Steph Callet (Pagani Zonda F Roadster)[A1] 
 
Stuart Wintory (Alfa Romeo Brera Italia Independent)[A7] 
               (Bugatti Veyron 16.4 Super Sport)[A1] 
 
Sylph (Hummer H3)[B4] 
 
Tess Wintory (Audi TTS Coupe)[A6] 
             (Pagani Zonda Cinque)[A1] 
 
TheLod (Volkswagen Touareg V10 TDI)[B4] 
 
Toc (Audi S3)[A6] 
 
Valentin Gueu (Alfa Romeo 8C Competizione)[A3] 
 
Vann VDC (Koenigsegg CCXR Edition)[A1] 
 
Vivien Laur (Audi Q7 V12 TDI Quattro)[B3] 
 
Yaya Oleron (Subaru Impreza WRX STI)[A6] 
 
Yeti (Mercedes-Benz ML 63 AMG)[B3] 
 
ze Journio (Ferrari 599 GTO)[A1] 


